
Trophy Report SINGLES 7-7-2018 7/7/2018 11:36:52 AM Fage 1
Total Shooters 11

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C 0

FA 83 00264 1.5 MIERS GARY A 93 1- C
FA 44 27618 2.4 LUTZ JAMES 91 1- B
FA 18 52119 1.2 HOOVER BRYANT K 90 1- C
FA 44 27238 2.3 LONCZYNSKI THOMAS 89 1- B
FA 44 04185 1.1 BELCHER III ROY H SV 88 1- B
PA 16 25075 1.3 DENTLER WAYNE E 86 1- B

FA 11 11380 2.1 DIXON MICHAEL WM 84 1- B
FA 13 15200 1.4 GAGE JOHN H 82 1- B

FA 80 06213 2.5 RANCK TERRY R 79 1- 0

PA 17 72889 3.2 REITENBll.CH TREVOR P SJ 72 1- 0

PA 17 78923 2.2 JOE BROCIOUS 51 1- C



Trophy Report HANDICAP 7-7-2018 18 12:45:12 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 5

26. 24. 21. 18.
Squad Name Spcl 27. 25.5 23.5 20.5

PA 11 11380 2.2 DIXON MICHAEL WM 88 1- 23.5
PA 83 00264 1.1 MIERS GARY A 84 1- 20
PA l3 15200 1.4 GAGE JOHN H 82 1- 18
PA 06 14079 2.3 BROSCIOUS JR JOSEPH 78 1- 21
PA 17 72889 1.3 REITENBACH TREVOR P SJ 73 1- 19



Trophy Report DOUBLES 7-7-2018 7/7/2018 1:20:12 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 3

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
PA 11 11380 l.5 DIXON MICHAEL WM 87 1- B
PA 16 25066 l.4 DENTLER JACOB E 70 1- AA

PA 06 14079 l.3 BROSCIOUS JR JOSEPH 57 1- D



Trophy Report SINGLES
Total Shooters 27

7-8-2018 7/8/2018 11:56:52 AM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
PA 13 15256 3.5 STROHECKER RON G 98 1- A
PA 05 12078 6.5 MURPHY RYAN J 98 1- C
PA 86 04236 3.2 BRANCHICK DANIEL E SV 96 1- B

PA 12 11037 4.2 TRAVER JEFFREY J 96 1- AA

PA 12 11456 6.3 RAMSAY RYAN LEE 96 1- AA

PA 44 04185 3.3 BELCHER III ROY H SV 95 I- E

PA 16 22048 1.5 REILLEY MICHAEL P 94 1- C
PJl. 18 52137 3.1 WERTZ NICHOLAS A SJ 93 1- C
PA 16 21836 4.1 OSTROWSKI RON J JR 93 1- B
PA 06 14832 6.2 WOLFE WILLIAM K 93 1- B
PA 16 22519 1.1 QUICK BRIAN J JR 92 1- C
FA 00 00101 6.4 WILKIE DALE 92 1- D
FA 16 26372 4.5 DOURAND JAMES G 91 1- D
PA 13 10579 4.3 ~7ALLACE JOSEPH G 90 1- D
PA 16 10227 2.2 WEBBER OWEN C 88 1- C
PA 15 12212 1.3 NEIDIG ZANDER 87 I- e
PA 11 10274 2.1 WAGNER SCOTT D 86 1- C
PA 17 74744 1.2 BOLINSKY TRISTAN 85 1- C
PA 44 02641 5.1 ARAWAY GEORGE F 85 1- D
-Zl, 10 10440 5.5 BECKER DAVID 85 1- C

A 84 02402 3.4 FRANTZ HARVEY E VT 84 1- C
FA 17 78923 5.4 JOE BROCIOUS 84 1- C
PA 16 22132 1.4 OSSMAN JAROD D 82 1- C
FA 17 73123 2.3 WEBBER WYATT D 81 1- C
PA 16 25473 4.4 OSTROWSKI RONALD 81 1- D
PA 18 53624 2.4 METZINGER SETH E 66 1- C
PA 18 53943 2.5 DUDASH LUKE J 63 I- e



Trophy Report HANDICAP 7-8-2018 7/8/2018 1:49:19 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 15

From 26. 24. 21. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27. 25.5 23.5 20.5

PA 16 22132 1.1 OSSMAN JAROD D 1 91 1- 19
FA 13 15256 2.5 STROHECKER RON G 1 90 1- 23
FA 05 12078 3.1 MURPHY RYAN J 1 90 1- 20
PA 12 11456 4.3 RAMSAY RYAN LEE I 89 1- 27
PA 13 10579 1.2 WALLACE JOSEPH G I 88 1- 19
PA 84 02402 1.3 FRANTZ HARVEY E VT I 88 1- 19
PA 06 14079 3.3 BROSCIOUS JR JOSEPH I 88 1- 21
PA 12 11037 4.1 TRAVER JEFFREY J . 1 88 1- 27
PA 06 14832 2.4 WOLFE WILLIAM K 1 85 1- 23
PA 44 02641 3.4 ARAWAY GEORGE F 1 84 1- 19
PA 10 10440 3.5 BECKER DAVID 1 84 1- 19.5
FA 16 26372 1.5 DOURAND JAMES G I 82 1- 19.5
PA 16 21836 2.1 OSTROWSKI RON J JR 1 81 1- 21
PA 00 00101 3.2 WILKIE DALE I 75 1- 20
PA 16 25473 1.4 OSTROWSKI RONALD I 73 1- 18



Trophy Report DOUBLES 7-8-2018 7/8/2018 2:25:35 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 10

Squad Name Spcl AAA M A B C D
PA 12 11037 1.1 TRAVER JEFFREY J 96 1- M

PA 12 11456 2.5 RAMSAY RYAN LEE 92 1- A
PA 06 14832 2.4 WOLFE WILLIAM K 86 1- B

PA 05 12078 2.1 MURPHY RYAN J 79 1- D
PA 16 21836 1.4 OSTROWSKI RON J JR 73 1- C
FA 10 10440 2.3 BECKER DAVID 73 1- D
PA 16 26372 1.2 DOURAND JAMES G 72 1- 0

PA 18 52137 2.2 WERTZ NICHOLAS A SeT 70 1- A
PA 13 10579 1.5 WALLACE JOSEPH G 68 1- 0

PA 16 25473 1.3 OSTROWSKI RONALD 67 1- D


